
 

 

  

Entry 

No.

Date 

Received
Details Receipt Precept Interest

Grants & 

Donations

Loans & 

Recovery

VAT 

Recovered

Total 

Receipts - 

Precept

1 01-Apr-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (Feb) 19.68          19.68 19.68

2 08-Apr-22 OCC Precept (1st Installment) 3,450.00    3,450.00 0.00

3 28-Apr-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (March) 25.94          25.94 25.94

4 10-May-22 Grass Cutting Grant (OCC) 615.63        615.63 615.63

5 30-May-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (April) 10.23          10.23 10.23

6 17-Jun-22 Donations from Mill Opening 31.50          31.50 31.50

7 24-Jun-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (May) 6.00             6.00 6.00

8 06-Jul-22 Jubilee Donation 50.00          50.00 50.00

9 06-Jul-22 Journal (Jubilee Donation) 43.00          43.00 43.00

10 08-Jul-22 Jubilee Donation 50.00          50.00 50.00

11 01-Aug-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (June) 2.78             2.78 2.78

12 02-Sep-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (July) 15.34          15.34 15.34

13 07-Sep-22 OCC Precept (2nd Installment) 3,450.00 3,450.00 0.00

14 29-Sep-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (August) 9.62 9.62 9.62

15 27-Oct-22 VAT Reclaim from HMRC 2021/22 367.77 367.77 367.77

16 01-Nov-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (Sept) 9.88 9.88 9.88

17 01-Dec-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (Oct) 10.64 10.64 10.64

18 21-Dec-22 OCC Grant for Movable Speed Detectors 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

19 23-Dec-22 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (Nov) 6.30 6.30 6.30

20 31-Jan-23 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (Dec) 4.66 4.66 4.66

21 02-Mar-23 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (Jan) 22.94 22.94 22.94

22 29-Mar-23 Salvation Army Clothing Bank (Feb) 28.64 28.64 28.64

23 30-Mar-23 CHAFT  Grass Cutting (Inv 2022-23-01) 63.2 63.2 63.20

24 30-Mar-23 CHAFT Journal Grass Cutting (Inv 2022-23-01) 172.50 172.50 172.50

TOTAL YTD 10,466.25 6,900.00 0.00 3,198.48 0.00 367.77 3,566.25

CHARNEY BASSETT PARISH COUNCIL

ACCOUNTS 2022-2023

31.03.2023

TABLE 1: RECEIPTS
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Current a/c balance at 31.03.2022 13,195.82

Less Items not presented (676.96)

Equals Balance to carry forward 12,518.86

Opening balance at 01.04.2022 12,518.86

Add Receipts for period 10,466.25

Less Payments for period (14,478.57)

Equals Closing Balance 8,506.54

Current a/c balance at 31.03.2023 8,541.54

Less Items not Presented (35.00)

Equals Balance to carry forward 8,506.54

CHARNEY BASSETT PARISH COUNCIL

ACCOUNTS 2022-2023

31.03.2023

TABLE 3: BANK RECONCILIATION
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